ETHAN'S

Coffee Heaver

- ENTREES -

POPCORN PRAWN $12.50
SEAFOOD CHOWDER $14.50
Served with garlic bread
CALAMARI RING $11.80
Served with salad
BASKET OF FRIES $8.50
FRIED RICE
Chicken $8.50
Vegetarian $7.50
Prawn $9.50
Prime $13.50
CLUB SANDWICH $15.95
Cheese, tomato, lettuce,
onion & egg, served with fries
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL $25.00
Served with salad, fries or
mach potato
CHICKEN AND FRIES $12.95
Drumstick and thigh with fires
and salad.
CREAMY CHICKEN PASTA  $22.50
SPICY CHICKEN NIBBLES $20.00
18 pieces
HONEY BARBEQUE $18.50

CHICKEN WINGS

4 pieces served with fries

- SALADS -

CHICKEN SUMMER SALADS $16.95

Carrot, English cabbage, cucumber, lettuce,
coconut, pineapple, chicken and our in-house
dressing

CORIANDER SALAD $18.50

Fish, lettuce, tomato, capsicum, red onion
with our in-house dressing

CROUTONS SALAD $16.50

Lettuce, tomato, red onion, olive with
ltalian dressing

- SEAFO0O0D -

SALT AND PEPPER MUD CRAB $40.00

Coated in sweet chilli sauce

GARLIC PRAWNS $28.00

Served with rice and salad

SEAFOOD PLATTER $150.00

Whole baked lobster, salt and
pepper prawns, crumbed squids,
Fijian Kokoda, grilled walu and fries
with side salad

FISHERMAN'S BASKET $22.50

Grilled fish, prawn and calamari
with fries or wedges

FISH AND FRIES $16.95

4 pieces of fish with fries and
salad with our in-house sauce

GRILLED FISH $25.00

Serve with fries or mash potato,
lemon butter sauce

WHOLE BAKE LOBSTER $65.00

Served with salad, fries, wedges
or mash potato with our in-
house sauce

GARLIC PRAWN $28.00

Served with rice and salad

LEMON AND PEPPER PRAWN  $30.00



ETHAN'S

- BURGERS

Coffe Heaasen

CHICKEN BURGER

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
onion, mayo, patties, cheese
served with fries

BEEF BURGER

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
onion, mayo, patties, cheese
served with fries

FISH BURGER

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion,
mayo, patties, cheese served with
fries

BURGER WITH THE LOT

$16.95

$16.95

$13.95

$22.50

- PIZZA -

MINI PIZZAS

CHICKEN

HAM

GROUND BEEF
PEPPERONI
VEGETARIAN

PIZZA
HAWAIIAN
BBQ CHICKEN
VEGAN
TANDOORI
GARLIC PRAWN
MARGHERITA
MEAT LOVERS

EXTRAS
THICK BASE
ONION
CHEESE
PINEAPPLE
HAM
PEPPERONI
CHICKEN

XS
§5
§5
§5
§5
§5

M

§34
$32
§30
§33
$40
§22
§35

$2
$1
$4
$3
$6
$6
$6

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$45
$43
$40
$44
$48
$33
$46

$4
$2
§1
$5
$9
$9
$9



