

- ENTREES -

- SALADS -

POPCORN PRAWN	\$12.50	C
SEAFOOD CHOWDER Served with garlic bread	\$14.50	Co co dr
CALAMARI RING	\$11.80	CC
Served with salad		Fis
BASKET OF FRIES	\$8.50	wi

CHICKEN SUMMER SALADS \$16.95

Carrot, English cabbage, cucumber, lettuce, coconut, pineapple, chicken and our in-house dressing

CORIANDER SALAD \$18.50

Fish, lettuce, tomato, capsicum, red onion with our in-house dressing

CROUTONS SALAD \$16.50

Lettuce, tomato, red onion, olive with Italian dressing

- MAINS -

- SEAFOOD -

FRIED RICE Chicken	\$8.50	SALT AND PEPPER MUD CRAB Coated in sweet chilli sauce	\$40.00	
Vegetarian Prawn Prime	\$7.50 \$9.50 GARLIC PRAWNS Served with rice and salad		\$28.00	
CLUB SANDWICH Cheese, tomato, lettuce, onion & egg, served with fries	\$15.95	SEAFOOD PLATTER Whole baked lobster, salt and pepper prawns, crumbed squids, Fijian Kokoda, grilled walu and fries with side salad		
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Served with salad, fries or mach potato	\$25.00	FISHERMAN'S BASKET Grilled fish, prawn and calamari with fries or wedges		
CHICKEN AND FRIES Drumstick and thigh with fires and salad.	\$12.95	FISH AND FRIES \$16 4 pieces of fish with fries and salad with our in-house sauce		
CREAMY CHICKEN PASTA	\$22.50	GRILLED FISH	\$25.00	
SPICY CHICKEN NIBBLES 18 pieces	\$20.00	Serve with fries or mash potato, lemon butter sauce WHOLE BAKE LOBSTER	\$65.00	
HONEY BARBEQUE CHICKEN WINGS 4 pieces served with fries	\$18.50	Served with salad, fries, wedges or mash potato with our inhouse sauce	V 00.00	
		GARLIC PRAWN Served with rice and salad	\$28.00	
		LEMON AND PEPPER PRAWN	\$30.00	



- BURGERS -

- PIZZA -

CHICKEN BURGER	\$16.95	MINI PIZZAS	ХS	S
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,		CHICKEN	\$5	\$10
onion, mayo, patties, cheese		HAM	\$5	\$10
served with fries		GROUND BEEF	\$5	\$10
BEEF BURGER	\$16.95	PEPPERONI	\$5	\$10
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,		VEGETARIAN	\$5	\$10
onion, mayo, patties, cheese				
served with fries		PIZZA	M	L
FISH BURGER Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion,	\$13.95	HAWAIIAN	\$34	\$45
		BBQ CHICKEN	\$32	\$43
mayo, patties, cheese served with		VEGAN	\$30	\$40
fries		TANDOORI	\$33	\$44
BURGER WITH THE LOT	\$22.50	GARLIC PRAWN	\$40	\$48
		MARGHERITA	\$22	\$33
		MEAT LOVERS	\$35	\$46
		EXTRAS	M	L
		THICK BASE	\$2	\$4
		ONION	\$1	\$2
		CHEESE	\$4	\$7
		PINEAPPLE	\$3	\$5
		HAM	\$6	\$9
		PEPPERONI	\$6	\$9
		CHICKEN	\$6	\$9